
UF

FIC

IO 

PR

OV

CODICE 

ISTITUTO

CODI

CE 

GRA

DUA

TORI

FA

SC

IA

OR

DIN

E 

SCU

OLA 

COGNOME NOME POSI

ZION

E 

GRA

DUAT

INCL

USIO

NE 

CON 

RISE

PUNTE

GGIO 

TOTAL

E

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM BONAITI TERESINA 1 228

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM VANOLI DARIO 2 198

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ABBADESSA GERMANA 3 176

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CARUGATI LAURA REGINA 4 163

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM VANALLI MIRELLA 5 158,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CANCELLIERE EMILIA 6 154,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM DI MAJO LUCIA 7 146,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM BELLATI DANIELA 8 144,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ROSSIGNUOLO RAFFAELLA 9 141,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM BUGANA ROBERTA 10 141

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CARLUCCIO ANGELICA 11 131

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CAPPELLONE VALENTINA 12 127

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM PULICI ANNA 13 127

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM COLOMBO SIMONA CRISTINA 14 124

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM PALMA MANUELA 15 117

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ALBANI RAFFAELLA 16 113,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM RENZI CLAUDIA 17 111,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM SANTINI SILVIA 18 111,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MISSAGLIA LARA 19 106

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM DONATUCCI ANNA 20 106

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ORNAGHI VALENTINA 21 105

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ALVARENZ CARMEN 22 102,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM GIACOPPO ELEONORA 23 98

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM RIGONELLI ALBA 24 87

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CASPANI RAFFAELLA 25 85,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM BONFANTI GIORGIO 26 84

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM COLOMBO ILARIA 27 83,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM DE LACQUA MARILENA 28 83

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM NEGRI LORENZA MARIA 29 83

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM FICHERA GIULIANA 30 81

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM VENUTA ANNA 31 80,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM PACE NICOLA 32 79

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM COCCODA CLAUDIA 33 78

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM COLOMBO ROSA STELLA ANNAMARIA 34 76

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM COGLIATI DANIELA 35 75

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MAGGIONI MARCO 36 75

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM RUSCONI MARINA 37 73

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM INVERNIZZI SILVIA 38 72,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MANZOCCHI MATILDE 39 70,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CAROZZI MANUELA 40 68,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM VITALI LUCIA 41 68

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM TRANFAGLIA FABIO 42 67,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM BRAMBILLA TIZIANA 43 66

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM SCHENONI FRANCESCA 44 66

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MISTICONI ELISA 45 66

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM SCAGLIA ARIANNA 46 64,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM LEIDI BEATRICE 47 64,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ZUCCALA' GIOVANNI 48 63

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MAURI DANIELA 49 62,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CARIOSCIA LAURA 50 62,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM FRIGERIO ROBERTA 51 62
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LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ARRIGONI GIULIA 52 61

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ZANIN KATIA 53 59

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM SEPE ROSA 54 57,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MILANI MARCO 55 57

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MALGESINI MONICA 56 52

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM IANNUZZIELLO MARIA CARMELA 57 52

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ROVELLI IRENE 58 51

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM NENZI SARA 59 51

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM FUMAGALLI ILARIA 60 49

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM RAVANELLI ARIANNA 61 48

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MASSERONI LAURA 62 47

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM FARINA ARIANNA 63 46

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM NESSI ERIKA 64 46

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MAGGIONI MONICA 65 42

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MOTTA ELENA 66 41

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM LIMONTA ANTONIA LINA 67 40,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM QUADRI MICHELA 68 40

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ANGHILERI CHIARA 69 39

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CIVATI CINZIA 70 37

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM RIVA MARIACHIARA 71 36

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CATALANO ROBERTA 72 35

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM ZEFFIRO ANTONELLA 73 35

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CENTRONE FRANCESCA MARINA 74 34

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM RATTI CAROLINA 75 33

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM COLOMBO NADIA 76 33

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM POLLI CHIARA 77 32,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM TURATI CHIARA 78 32

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM FRANCESCON CAROLA 79 31,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM CELI FEDERICA 80 31,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MANDELLI CHIARA 81 31

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MORNICO MARIAGRAZIA 82 30

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MAZZINI EVA 83 29

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM PAGANO GIULIA 84 29

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM TOZZATO MARGHERITA 85 28,50

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM MALUGANI NOEMI LIA 86 28

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM PEREGO TIZIANA 87 28

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM LA VALLE MARILENA 88 25

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM GONNELLA PAOLA MARIA 89 23

LC LCIC81700 AB25 3 MM LAVELLI BARBARA 90 23
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